
CHEHALIS - Route #2P 
Driver  Art Hine 

2024 / 2025 
 

Start time: 2:15 p.m. - bus garage 
Route end: 4:15 p.m. - bus garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus   Updated Oct 24, 2024 
 

TIME DESCRIPTION 
2:25 Leave Yard 
2:30 Pick up Kent  Elementary                  (Dept 2:40) 
2:45 Pick up Agassiz Secondary                (Dept 2:50)     
3:00 5676 Lougheed Hwy 
3:05 4725 Lougheed Hwy 
3:10 Sasquatch Inn     
3:14 14282 Morris Valley Road                 (Eagle Point) 
3:16 Drop-off at bridge - sometimes 
3:20 School & Chehalis Rd 
3:20 Xepay Rd 
3:21 Leon Rd & Chehalis 
3:22 5361 Chehalis Rd 
3:22 5400 Chehalis Rd 
3:23 5520 & 5641 Chehalis Rd 
3:24 5801 Chehalis 
3:25 5961 Chehalis 
3:27 6040 Chehalis Road 
3:28 6121 Chehalis Road 
3:29 6401 Chehalis Road 

 TURN AROUND 
3:30 Corner of Sachem & FireHall      
3:32 Corner of Sachem & School - 5287 Sachem 
3:34  5404 School Rd 
3:35 Daycare Center 
3:35 14250 Morris Valley Rd – just past golf club on right 

 Drop off bus monitor at AESS 
 RETURN TO BUS GARAGE  
 POST-TRIP INSPECTION & BUS CLEANING 



 
 


	Start time: 2:15 p.m. - bus garage

